AMENDMENT OF SOEICITATION/MODIT	CATION OF CONTRAC	CT BPA NO. BASIC	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE 1	OF PAG	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M006	3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 16c	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE RE 33-06-317T071M007 33-06-317 T071 MC		5. PROJECT NO.(If ap	plicable)	
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other		CODE 3100		
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Matthew J. Bucher Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555	L <u></u>	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commiss Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555		· .		
B. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, Stat	te and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT	TATION NO.		
				1		
MAR, INCORPORATED			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
			10A. MODIFICATION OF CON			
1803 RESEARCH BLVD SUITE 204				3-06-317-т071		
ROCKVILLE MD 208506106	08506106			10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)		
DDE 062021639	FACILITY CODE		X 08-31-2009		·,	
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AMI	ENDMENTS OF SOLICI	TATIONS			
13. THIS ITEM APPI	makes reference to the solicit &R Number: 07S-15-5D1- &R Number; 010-15-5F1 SS Number: CS010313; LIES ONLY TO MODIFIC THE CONTRACT/ORDER (authority) THE CHANGES SET FORT TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE C AR 43.103(b).	tation and this amendment, -328 JC:N7343 B.O.C -340JC:J1275B.O.C:29 10070641 Obligates ATIONS OF CONTRAC NO. AS DESCRIBED IN THIN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CO	and is received prior to the ope 252A APPN: 31X0200 52A APPN: 31X0200.010 5 Funds: \$495,000.00 TS/ORDERS, I ITEM 14.	•		
	tual Agreement of Bot	ch Parties				
X E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not,	is required to sign this docum	nent and return			<u> </u>	
x	is required to sign this docum JCF section headings, including solicitati provide incremental 495,000.00 shall be a 1,429,205.00 to \$1,92 n.	nent and return Non/contract subject matter where feas funding to this tas added to this task o 24,205.00.	sk order. order, increasing the			
X E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, a. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by U he purpose of this modification is to ncremental funding in the amount of \$4 bligated amount by \$495,000.00 from \$1 ee page two for additional information RC Total Obligations: \$1,924,205.00 RC Total Ceiling: \$1,959,853.51 eriod of Performance: 10/1/2009-09/30, xcept as specified herein, all other to ffect.	is required to sign this docum JCF section headings, including solicitati provide incremental 495,000.00 shall be a 1,429,205.00 to \$1,92 n. /2011 terms, conditions and	nent and return	when, some of the standard st standard standard stand standard standard stand standa			
X IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by U the purpose of this modification is to ncremental funding in the amount of \$4 bligated amount by \$495,000.00 from \$1 ee page two for additional information RC Total Obligations: \$1,924,205.00 RC Total Ceiling: \$1,959,853.51 eriod of Performance: 10/1/2009-09/30, xcept as specified herein, all other to ffect.	is required to sign this docum JCF section headings, including solicitati provide incremental 495,000.00 shall be a 1,429,205.00 to \$1,92 n. /2011 terms, conditions and	hent and return lion/contract subject matter where feast funding to this task added to this task of 24,205.00. d pricing remain unc hanged, remains unchanged and in fu	ible.) sk order. order, increasing the ' changed and in full fo Horce and effect.	orce and		
X E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, A DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by U he purpose of this modification is to ncremental funding in the amount of \$4 bligated amount by \$495,000.00 from \$1 ee page two for additional information RC Total Obligations: \$1,924,205.00 RC Total Ceiling: \$1,959,853.51 eriod of Performance: 10/1/2009-09/30, xcept as specified herein, all other t	is required to sign this docum JCF section headings, including solicitati provide incremental 495,000.00 shall be a 1,429,205.00 to \$1,92 n. /2011 terms, conditions and	nent and return	ible.) Sk order. order, increasing the changed and in full fo If force and effect. RACTING OFFICER (Type or print)	orce and	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
X IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by U the purpose of this modification is to ncremental funding in the amount of \$4 bligated amount by \$495,000.00 from \$1 ee page two for additional information RC Total Obligations: \$1,924,205.00 RC Total Ceiling: \$1,959,853.51 eriod of Performance: 10/1/2009-09/30, xcept as specified herein, all other to ffect.	is required to sign this docum JCF section headings, including solicitati provide incremental 495,000.00 shall be a 1,429,205.00 to \$1,92 n. /2011 terms, conditions and	hent and return ion/contract subject matter where feas funding to this task added to this task of 24,205.00. d pricing remain unc hanged, remains unchanged and in fu 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONT Jordan Pulaski	ible.) Sk order. order, increasing the changed and in full fo liforce and effect. RACTING OFFICER (Type or print)	orce and	4ED	

DR-33-06-317 Task Order No. 71 Modification No. 006 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of \$495,000; thereby increasing the obligated amount **from \$\$1,429,205.00, to \$1,924,205.00**.

Accordingly, the following is hereby revised:

1. Section 4.0, FUNDING, paragraph (b) is revised to read as follows:

"(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this task order is \$1,924,205.00."

This modification obligated FY 2010 funds in the amount of \$495,000. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

FY' 09 Obligated Amount	\$755,205.00
FY' 10 Obligated Amount	\$1,169,000.00
TOTAL	\$1,924,205.00

This modification obligates FY 2010 funds in the amount of \$495,000.00.